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Economic Recovery & Resiliency (ER&R) Planning 
Regional Business Subcommittee 

 
MEETING AGENDA 

 
Wednesday, May 12, 2021 

1:00-2:00pm 
 

Join on your computer or mobile app 
Click here to join the meeting 

Or call in (audio only) 
+1 872-239-6205,,469532576#   United States, Chicago 

Phone Conference ID: 469 532 576# 
Find a local number | Reset PIN 

 
 

1. Welcome/Introductions/Committee Members 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Heather Roszczyk City of Akron hroszczyk@akronohio.gov 

Shannon Waller Main Street Wooster Shannon@MainStreetWooster.org  

Kaylee Piper DTCF Partnership kaylee@downtowncf.com 

Julie Mclain Ravenna Main Street julie@mainstreetravenna.org 

Kelly Haer Wayne Economic Development Council khaer@waynecountyedc.com 

Mark Hansel SBA  mark.hansel@sba.gov 

Deb Covert Streetsboro Chamber of Commerce sacc@streetsborochamber.org 

Susan McGann SBDC Summit and Portage smcgann@akronsbdc.org 

Gregg Cramer Greater Akron Chamber cramer@greaterakronchamber.org 

Alyssa Carpenter Greater Akron Chamber acarpenter@greaterakronchamber.org 

Sabrina Christian Bennett Portage County Commissioners schristianbennett@portageco.com 

Madhu Dewan SCORE madhu.dewan@scorevolunteer.org 
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2. Overview of NEFCO and the CEDS 
 

3. ER&R Planning 
4.  

(a) ER&R Plan 
(b) ER&R Subcommittees 

 
5. Survey Responses 

(a) General survey responses - General Conditions Survey Results 
6. (b) Business survey responses - Regional Business Survey 

 
 

7. Roundtable discussion – pandemic of impacts, challenges, obstacles 
 

8. Next meeting topics/homework 
       (a) Pandemic opportunities  
       (b) What you have learned since 2020 
       (c) Other partners? 
       

9. Next meeting – TBA, August 2021 (via MS Teams) 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/AnalysisPage.aspx?id=wSI9wxPhiU6pu7qZTzLC6PPf9giEAP9Kg27y8hsvcaZUMDcyUzZKM0ZURlFSTTgxSVNUTDJRSEdHSi4u&AnalyzerToken=6G8J43yDkEqutP52yxdkohPZObZbZt6F
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